■Dimensions
CURRENT SENSING
TLR Metal Plate Chip Type Low Resistance Resistors
■Construction
Coating color：Black
■Features
・ SMD type of small size, metal plate low resistance resistor
for current detection.

①
② ③ ② ③①
■Type Designation
　Example
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
EU
RoHS
TLR 2A T TD 10L0 F
Product
Code
Power
Rating
2A：1.0W
Terminal
Surface Material
T：Sn
Taping
 TD：4mm pitch
  punch paper
 BK：Bulk
Resistance
Tolerance
 F：±1％
Nominal
Resistance
F：4 digits
① Protective coating ④ Ni
② Resistive element ⑤ Sn
③ Electrode
■Ratings
Type
（Inch Size Code） Resistance
Dimensions (mm) Weight (g)
(1000pcs)L W d t
2A(0805)
2mΩ
2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2
0.60±0.20
0.30±0.15 5.6
3mΩ
0.25±0.15
4.0
4mΩ 0.45±0.20 3.7
5mΩ 0.65±0.20
0.30±0.15
4.8
6mΩ 0.55±0.20 4.7
7mΩ 0.50±0.20 4.6
8mΩ 0.50±0.20
0.26±0.15
3.8
9mΩ 0.45±0.20 3.7
10mΩ 0.35±0.20 3.6
Type Power Rating T.C.R.
(×10－6/K) Resistance Range (Ω) Resistance
Tolerance
Rated Terminal
Part Temp.
Operating Temp.
Range
Taping & Q'ty/Reel
 (pcs)
TD
TLR 2A 1.0W ±100 2m、3m、4m
5m、6m、7m、8m、9m、10m   F：±1% 105℃ －65℃～＋155℃ 5,000
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.

①
② ③ ② ③①
■Type Designation
　Example
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
EU
RoHS
TLR 2A T TD 10L0 F
Product
Code
Power
Rating
2A：1.0W
Terminal
Surface Material
T：Sn
Taping
 TD：4mm pitch
  punch paper
 BK：Bulk
Resistance
Tolerance
 F：±1％
Nominal
Resistance
F：4 digits
① Protective coating ④ Ni
② Resistive element ⑤ Sn
③ Electrode
■Ratings
Type
（Inch Size Code） Resistance
Dimensions (mm) Weight (g)
(1000pcs)L W d t
2A(0805)
2mΩ
2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2
0.60±0.20
0.30±0.15 5.6
3mΩ
0.25±0.15
4.0
4mΩ 0.45±0.20 3.7
5mΩ 0.65±0.20
0.30±0.15
4.8
6mΩ 0.55±0.20 4.7
7mΩ 0.50±0.20 4.6
8mΩ 0.50±0.20
0.26±0.15
3.8
9mΩ 0.45±0.20 3.7
10mΩ 0.35±0.20 3.6
Type Power Rating T.C.R.
(×10－6/K) Resistance Range (Ω) Resistance
Tolerance
Rated Terminal
Part Temp.
Operating Temp.
Range
Taping & Q'ty/Reel
 (pcs)
TD
TLR 2A 1.0W ±100 2m、3m、4m
5m、6m、7m、8m、9m、10m   F：±1% 105℃ －65℃～＋155℃ 5,000
■Derating Curve